hair | beauty

Beauty Treatment Price List

PLEASE NOTE: A skin test is required 48 hours prior to your
appointment for any chemical treatments.

Eyelash and Eyebrow

Enhances the natural appearance of the eyes

Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint and Shape ...................... £6.00
Eyebrow Shape ... £3.50
Eyebrow Tint.........coooiri e £3.50
Eyelash Tint.......cooooiiiii e £5.00

Waxing and Epilation
Offers instant removal of unwanted hair using quality wax

FUIl Leg WaX... .. £11.00
Half Leg WaX .....cooooiiiieecce e £6.00
BiKiNi WaX ... .uueeeieeeiiece e £4.00
Underarm WaX ..........eiiiieeeeeeeee e £4.00
Lip / Chin WaX .....ceeeeeseeeeee e £3.00
Eyebrow Wax ........cooiiiiiiii e, £3.50

Facial Treatments

Y=Y G U o TP £3.00
Facial........oooi i, £8.00
Galvanic Facial Treatment............cccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiee. £15.00
Assists with the breakdown of cellulite

Faradic Facial Toning .........cccccoovviviiiiiiiie e £15.00
Muscle toning treatment for the body

Vacuum Facial Suction............cccooooviiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeee, £15.00
Improves blood flow and lymph circulation

High Frequency (electrical treatment) ....................... £15.00
Dermalift (electrical treatment) ... £19.00
Eve Taylor Facial ...........cccooooiiiiii e, £19.00

Nail Treatments
Improves the appearance of your hands and feet

MaNICUrE......cuniiii e £6.50
PediCure ... £6.50
Gel Polish (including file and shape)...............cc........ £6.50
Luxury OPI ManiCure............cceeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeiiiee e £10.00
Luxury OPI PediCcure ............ceiiiieeieiiiieeeeieee £10.00
Luxury OPI Gel Polish Manicure ..........cccccccvvvviennn... £12.50
Luxury OPI Gel Polish Pedicure...........cccccceeeeerennnnn... £12.50
Acrylic Nails (full set) ..., £10.00
Gel Nails (full set) ....ccovvieeiiiciiee e £10.00
French Nails - Tips / Reverse / Ombre (full set) ........ £12.50
Infill / Backfill / Rebalance...........cccccvvviiiiii £6.50
BUIId A GEl .o £8.00
NI AT .. e From £1.00

Body Treatments

Hot Stone Therapy ........oovioiiiiiiic s £16.00
The use of hot stones during massage

Swedish Body Massage ..........cccuuveieiiiiieeeeeeeiiininnn. £15.00
Swedish Back Massage ........cccccccveeeeeeieeeeeeceiie £10.00
Body Exfoliation.............oueiiiiiiii s £12.00
G5 Mechanical Massage Treatment ......................... £10.00
Tackles problem areas and exfoliates the skin

Faradic Muscle ToniNg..........ccoooevviiiiiiiiiiieeeeis £10.00
Muscle toning treatment for the body

Galvanic Body Treatment..................cc. £10.00
Assists with the breakdown of cellulite

Vacuum Body Suction ..........cccoeviiiiiiii £10.00

Improves blood flow and lymph circulation

Student Study Treatments

Students will use a client as a case study for the treatments

Body Electrical (4 treatments) ...........ccceeeeiiiiiiiiininnnns £35.00
Facial Electrical (4 treatments)..........cccccoeviiiiiiinninnnns £35.00
Swedish Body Massage (4 treatments)..................... £36.00
Hot Stone Massage (4 treatments) ..............cccceeees £45.00

Level 4 Medi MD Treatments

Medi MD Light Therapy ........ccccoovviiiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeei £5.00

Microneedling .........coooiiiiiiiie i £30.00
Chemical Peel ..........ueoiiiiiiiicc e £20.00
Homecare Kit..........oooiiiiiiiiee s £30.00

Eve Taylor Price List

/gu-o,—/ !
ﬁ;@ The Lounge are proud stockists Eve Taylor

LONDON

Cleansers

Soothing £15.20
Balancing £15.20
Purifying £15.00
Clear Cleanse £20.00
Toner

Soothing £13.35
Balancing £13.50
Purifying £13.35

Moisture Lotions

Soothing £15.00
Balancing £15.00
Purifying £15.00
Spa Duo

Spa Duo - Anti-Stress £18.50

Spa Duo Synergy Box Sets

Spa Synergy Duo - Comfort £18.60
Spa Synergy Duo - Winter £17.40
Spa Synergy Duo - Sleepwell £17.80

o
egp B

LONDON ——— LONDON —
-

SOOTHING BALANCING

MASQUE J MASQUE

ALOE VERA ALOE VERA

& CAMELLIA ‘o & COMFREY

50ml ) 50m| &

7. 7Flozt 1.7R6
AROMATHEPA%’ f AROMATHERAPY
D BODY 5 N AND BODY CARE

SKIN AN

Bodyline

Moisturising Body Butter
Cellu-Lose Contour Cream

Ice Tone Gel

Active Rub

Anti-Stress Massage and Bath
Detox Massage and Bath
Uplifting Massage and Bath
Elimination No.11

Cellulite 302

Collection Kits

Tumblers

Relax and Self Indulgent
Frankincense and Amber
Ylang Ylang (Non Massage)

Collection Kits

Soothing Collection
Balancing Collection
Purifying Collection
Age Resist Collection

Other

Soothing Collection
Balancing Collection
Purifying Collection
Age Resist Collection

£14.82
£16.90
£11.78
£7.00

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.40
£14.70

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£30.00

£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£30.00

PLEASE NOTE: A skin test is required 48 hours prior to your

appointment for root application colours. There will also be an extra

£5.00 charge for applying colour to long hair.

Book an Appointment

If you would like to make an appointment, call us on
01744 623294 or email thelounge@sthelens.ac.uk




