



## Beauty Treatment Price List

*PLEASE NOTE: A skin test is required 48 hours prior to your appointment for any chemical treatments.*

### Eyelash and Eyebrow

*Enhances the natural appearance of the eyes*

Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint and Shape .....	£6.00
Eyebrow Shape .....	£3.50
Eyebrow Tint.....	£3.50
Eyelash Tint.....	£5.00

### Waxing and Epilation

*Offers instant removal of unwanted hair using quality wax*

Full Leg Wax.....	£11.00
Half Leg Wax .....	£6.00
Bikini Wax.....	£4.00
Underarm Wax .....	£4.00
Lip / Chin Wax .....	£3.00
Eyebrow Wax .....	£3.50

### Facial Treatments

Makeup.....	£3.00
Facial.....	£8.00
Galvanic Facial Treatment.....	£15.00
<i>Assists with the breakdown of cellulite</i>	
Faradic Facial Toning .....	£15.00
<i>Muscle toning treatment for the body</i>	
Vacuum Facial Suction.....	£15.00
<i>Improves blood flow and lymph circulation</i>	
High Frequency (electrical treatment) .....	£15.00
Dermalift (electrical treatment) .....	£19.00
Eve Taylor Facial .....	£19.00

### Nail Treatments

*Improves the appearance of your hands and feet*

Manicure.....	£6.50
Pedicure .....	£6.50
Gel Polish (including file and shape) .....	£6.50
Luxury OPI Manicure.....	£10.00
Luxury OPI Pedicure .....	£10.00
Luxury OPI Gel Polish Manicure .....	£12.50
Luxury OPI Gel Polish Pedicure.....	£12.50
Acrylic Nails (full set).....	£10.00
Gel Nails (full set) .....	£10.00
French Nails - Tips / Reverse / Ombre (full set) .....	£12.50
Infill / Backfill / Rebalance.....	£6.50
Build A Gel.....	£8.00
Nail Art.....	From £1.00

### Body Treatments

Hot Stone Therapy .....	£16.00
<i>The use of hot stones during massage</i>	
Swedish Body Massage .....	£15.00
Swedish Back Massage .....	£10.00
Body Exfoliation.....	£12.00
G5 Mechanical Massage Treatment .....	£10.00
<i>Tackles problem areas and exfoliates the skin</i>	
Faradic Muscle Toning.....	£10.00
<i>Muscle toning treatment for the body</i>	
Galvanic Body Treatment .....	£10.00
<i>Assists with the breakdown of cellulite</i>	
Vacuum Body Suction .....	£10.00
<i>Improves blood flow and lymph circulation</i>	

### Student Study Treatments

*Students will use a client as a case study for the treatments*

Body Electrical (4 treatments) .....	£35.00
Facial Electrical (4 treatments).....	£35.00
Swedish Body Massage (4 treatments).....	£36.00
Hot Stone Massage (4 treatments) .....	£45.00

### Level 4 Medi MD Treatments

Medi MD Light Therapy .....	£5.00
Microneedling .....	£30.00
Chemical Peel .....	£20.00
Homecare Kit.....	£30.00

## Eve Taylor Price List



The Lounge are proud stockists Eve Taylor

### Cleansers

Soothing	£15.20
Balancing	£15.20
Purifying	£15.00
Clear Cleanse	£20.00

### Toner

Soothing	£13.35
Balancing	£13.50
Purifying	£13.35

### Moisture Lotions

Soothing	£15.00
Balancing	£15.00
Purifying	£15.00

### Spa Duo

Spa Duo - Anti-Stress	£18.50
-----------------------	--------

### Spa Duo Synergy Box Sets

Spa Synergy Duo - Comfort	£18.60
Spa Synergy Duo - Winter	£17.40
Spa Synergy Duo - Sleepwell	£17.80



### Bodyline

Moisturising Body Butter	£14.82
Cellu-Lose Contour Cream	£16.90
Ice Tone Gel	£11.78
Active Rub	£7.00
Anti-Stress Massage and Bath	£13.00
Detox Massage and Bath	£13.00
Uplifting Massage and Bath	£13.00
Elimination No.11	£13.40
Cellulite 302	£14.70

### Collection Kits

*Tumblers*

Relax and Self Indulgent	£14.50
Frankincense and Amber	£14.50
Ylang Ylang (Non Massage)	£14.50

### Collection Kits

Soothing Collection	£22.00
Balancing Collection	£22.00
Purifying Collection	£22.00
Age Resist Collection	£30.00

### Other

Soothing Collection	£22.00
Balancing Collection	£22.00
Purifying Collection	£22.00
Age Resist Collection	£30.00

*PLEASE NOTE: A skin test is required 48 hours prior to your appointment for root application colours. There will also be an extra £5.00 charge for applying colour to long hair.*

### Book an Appointment

If you would like to make an appointment, call us on 01744 623294 or email [thelounge@sthelens.ac.uk](mailto:thelounge@sthelens.ac.uk)